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Øvrige resultater 2020 
Revideret: 8. Oktober 2020 

Åbningsturnering 1. plads:  Søren Nysteen 38 point   
7. Maj 2020      2. plads:  Peter Damsholt 37 point 
  3. plads:  Harry K Hansen 36 point 
  4. plads:  Ib Kemp  36 point 
  5. plads  Christian Kjeldberg 36 point 
  6. plads  Eiler Jeppesen 36 point   
  7. plads  Flemming Holmgren 35 point 

Texas scramble 
Morgenfruer/Turfer 1. plads: Jesper Bach, Steen-Erik Hansen, 
18. Juni 2020  Edel Rubin, Kirsten Ljungberg  64 point 

  2. plads: Margrethe Petersen, Yvonne Østergaard, 
  Henning L. Andersen, Erik Boje  62 point 
   
  3. plads: Hanne R. Christiansen, Aase Khan, 
  Erik Langhoff, Klaus Loving   62 point 

Fourball  1. Plads. Jan Munch, Ib Kemp  43 point 
2. juli 2020  2. Plads. Jesper Bach, Niels Peter Petersen  41 point 
  3. Plads. Per Jensen, Ole Brink  41 point 
  4. Plads. Harry Hansen, Ole Helsted Mortensen 40 point 
  5. Plads. Peter Christiansen, Gotfred Blom  40 point 
  6. Plads. Jens Karl Jensen, Bruno Brysting  39 point 
  7. Plads. Wagn Erik Nørgaard, Peter Hemme 39 point 

Nivå Golf  1.plads Siggi Hallbjørnson  37 point 
9. Juli  2. Plads Peter Damsholt  37 point 
  3. Plads  John Vegeberg  35 point 
  4. Plads Torben Christiansen  31 point 
  5. Plads Jesper Bach   30 point 
  6. Plads  Johnny Gøling   30 point 
  7. Plads Steen- Erik Hansen  30 point 

Rønnede Golf 1. Plads Steen Lindhard  38 point 
13. August   2. Plads Søren Nysteen  37 point 
  3. Plads Ole Haugaard   35 point 
  4. Plads Ole Langsted   34 point 
  5. Plads  Steen - Erik Hansen  34 point 
  6. Plads Asger Balle   32 point 
  7. Plads Niels Peter Petersen  31 point 

Sommertur Lydinge 
17 -18 august 
Mandag  1. Plads Flemming Holmgren  40 point 
  2. Plads Claus Bærentzen  39 point 
  3. Plads Peter Christiansen  39 point 



Nærmest hul 3  Torben Nielsen  277 cm 
Nærmest hul 13  Jørgen Hindhede Kjær  281 cm 

Tirsdag samlet resultat 1. Plads Peter Christiansen 39+39= 78 point 
  2. Plads Flemming Holmgren 40+35= 75 point 
  3. Plads Erik Boje  34+36= 70 point 
  4. Plads Ole Haugaard  35+33= 68 point 
  5. Plads Sigge Halbjørnsson 33+34= 67 point 
  6. Plads Jørgen Hindhede Kjær 33+31= 64 point 
  7. Plads John Vegeberg 28+36= 64 point 

Nærmest hul 7  Erik Langhoff   471 cm 
Nærmest hul 15  Steen Lindhard  401 cm 

GUL bold  1. Plads  Ole Haugaard, Jørgen Lysemose, 
20. August   Ib Kemp, Torben Christiansen 36 point 

  2. Plads John Vegeberg, Jan Munch, 
   Poul Rye, Niels Peter Petersen 33 point 

  3. Plads  Niels Rotne, John Ladefoged 
   Erik Boje   33 point 

Ind. Stableford  1. Plads Jan Munch   41 point 
  2. Plads Ole Haugaard   40 point 
  3. Plads Eiler Jeppesen  40 point 

FOURSOME  1. Plads  Wagn Erik Nørgaard/Mogens Gruner 35 point 
24.september  2. Plads Per Jensen/Jens Hald  34 point 
  3. Plads Peter Christiansen/Siggi Halbjørnsson 34 point 
  4. Plads Niels Rotne/Ib Flarup  33 point 
  5. Plads Harry Hansen/Bruno Brysting  32 point 
  6. Plads Bjarne Christensen/Knud Otte Jørgensen 32 point 
  7. Plads Ole Brink/Christian Kjeldbjerg 30 point 

Norsk stableford 1. Plads Siggi Hallbjørnsson  42 point 
1. Oktober  2. Plads Mogens Grüner  37 point  
  3. Plads Niels Peter Petersen  34 point 
  4. Plads Ole Ljungberg   34 point 
  5. Plads Steen - Erik Hansen  34 point 
  6. Plads Ole Haugaard    33 point 
  7. Plads John Vegeberg  32 point 
   
  A række 

ABC turnering  1. Plads Wagn Erik Nørgaard  75 slag 
8. Oktober  2. Plads Torben Nielsen  78 slag 
  3. Plads Søren Nysteen  78 slag 
  4. Plads Niels Peter Petersen  79 slag 
  5. Plads Ole Haugaard Nielsen  79 slag 
  6. Plads Torben Christiansen  80 slag 
  7. Plads Steen Lindhard  80 slag 

  B række 

  1. Plads Mogens Grüner  65 slag 
  2. Plads John Vegeberg  77 slag 
  3. Plads Finn B Pedersen  80 slag  
  4. Plads Kaare Ulbak   82 slag 
  5. Plads Ole Ljungberg   82 slag 
  6. Plads Ole Brink Olsen  83 slag 
  7. Plads Bjarne Buch   84 slag 

   



  C række 

  1. Plads Eiler Jeppesen  72 slag 
  2. Plads Ib Flarup   72 slag  
  3. Plads Knud Otte Jørgensen  77 slag 
  4. Plads Peter Christiansen  81 slag 
  5. Plads Bruno Brysting  86 slag 
  6. Plads Jan Munch   89 slag 
  7. Plads John Ladefoged  95 slag 
   

   

    

   

    


